
Course(s)/Program(s) Day Start Date End Date Time Age Instructor Locations

Making it as an Artist Wednesdays September 18, 2024 November 6, 2024 4:30pm – 5:30pm Adults Paul Leibow 2nd Floor
Drawing Instruction Wednesdays September 18, 2024 November 6, 2024 6:30pm – 8:00pm Adults Paul Leibow 2nd Floor
Poetry and Performance Mondays / Wednesdays September 16, 2024 October 21, 2024 4:30pm – 7:00pm Teens (14-19) Isabel Cruz   Gallery 2
Visual Poetry: Collage, Found, and 
Ekphrastic Poems

Mondays / Wednesdays September 16, 2024 October 21, 2024 1:00pm – 3:30pm 62 + Isabel Cruz   Gallery 2

Writing in Form Mondays / Wednesdays October 28, 2024 December 4, 2024 6:30pm – 8:00pm Adults Isabel Cruz   Gallery 2
Hand sewing Fridays October 4, 2024 November 22, 2024 4:00pm – 5:00pm Youth Vivian Burns 2nd Floor
Machine Sewing for Youth Fridays October 4, 2024 November 22, 2024 5:15pm – 6:45pm Youth Vivian Burns 2nd Floor
Adult Sewing Fridays October 4, 2024 November 22, 2024 7:00pm – 8:30pm Adults Vivian Burns 2nd Floor
Sewing Camp / Jewelry Camp Week* November 4, 2024 November 8, 2024 9:00am – 3:30pm Youth Vivian Burns 2nd Floor

Craft Saturdays - Paint Your Own 
Journal (back to school) 

Saturday September 14, 2024 11:00am - 2:30pm Youth 8-15 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor

Craft Saturdays - Cloud Dough for 
Toddlers

Saturday September 21, 2024 11:00am - 12:30pm Youth 4 - 8 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor

Craft Saturdays - Bubble Painting Saturday September 28, 2024 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 6-13 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor
Craft Saturdays - Minecraft Lantern 
Nightlight 

Saturday October 5, 2024 11:00am - 3:00pm Youth 8 - 15 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor

Craft Saturdays - Mess free finger 
painting for toddlers 

Saturday October 12, 2024 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 4 - 8 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor

Craft Saturdays - Straw Painting 
Monsters 

Saturday October 19, 2024 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 6 - 13 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor

Craft Saturdays - Spooky mason jar 
lanterns  

Saturday October 26, 2024 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 8 - 13 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor

Craft Saturdays - Tie Dye Coasters Saturday November 2, 2024 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 8 - 13 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor
Craft Saturdays - Tangled Lanterns Saturday November 9, 2024 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 8 -15 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor
Craft Saturdays - Air Dry Clay Trinket 
Dish

Saturday November 16, 2024 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 6 - 15 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor

Craft Saturdays - Fairy Glow Jars Saturday November 23, 2024 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 8 - 13 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor
Craft Saturdays - Heart Handprint 
Painting for Toddlers

Saturday November 30, 2024 11:00am - 1:00pm Youth 4 - 6 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor

Craft Saturdays - Hanging Paper 
Snowflakes

Saturday December 7, 2024 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 6-13 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor

Craft Saturdays - Tie Dye Coasters Saturday December 14, 2024 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 8-13 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor
Craft Saturdays - Heart Handprint 
Painting for Toddlers

Saturday December 21, 2024 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 6-13 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor

Craft Saturdays - Cloud Dough For 
Toddlers

Saturday December 28, 2024 1:00am - 12:30pm Youth 4-8 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor

Craft Saturdays - DIY sidewalk chalk Saturday January 4, 2025 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 6-13 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor
Craft Saturdays - Recycled Garlands Saturday January 11, 2025 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 8 - 15 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor
Craft Saturdays - Star Suncatchers Saturday January 18, 2025 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 8 - 13 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor
Craft Saturdays - Tape Abstract Art Saturday January 25, 2025 11:00am - 2:00pm Youth 8 - 13 Rowan Archimede 2nd Floor

'Paint & Sip' Saturday September 21, 2024 6:30pm – 8:30pm All Ages Welcome! Let’s Paint Art 3rd Floor
'Paint & Sip' Saturday October 19, 2024 6:30pm – 8:30pm All Ages Welcome! Let’s Paint Art 3rd Floor
'Paint & Sip' Saturday November 23, 2024 6:30pm – 8:30pm All Ages Welcome! Let’s Paint Art 3rd Floor
'Paint & Sip' Saturday December 14, 2024 6:30pm – 8:30pm All Ages Welcome! Let’s Paint Art 3rd Floor

Art Film Series: Loving Vincent Thursday September 12, 2024 7:00pm - 9:00pm All Ages Welcome! Goffle Brook Park - 
Near Rea House

Art Film Series: FRIDA Thursday September 19, 2024 7:00pm - 9:00pm All Ages Welcome! Goffle Brook Park - 
Near Rea House

Art Film Series: Across the Universe Thursday September 26, 2024 7:00pm - 9:00pm All Ages Welcome! Goffle Brook Park - 
Near Rea House

Art Film Series: Woman in Gold Thursday October 3, 2024 7:00pm - 9:00pm All Ages Welcome! Goffle Brook Park - 
Near Rea House

Art Film Series: The Nightmare Before 
Christmas

Thursday October 10, 2024 7:00pm - 9:00pm All Ages Welcome! Goffle Brook Park - 
Near Rea House

Craft Saturdays Program

Classes - 6-8 Week Courses

Paint & Sip Program

Movies in the Park - Art Film Series
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